
       MATHEMATICS ASSISTANCE ROOM:  Exam break
Week 1

Thursday 15th Jun Friday 16th Jun

11am Jenny Zhang Jenny Zhang
Harris Leung Jason Choi

Susan Yang

12pm Harris Leung Jason Choi
Valerie Jeong Susan Yang
Susan Yang Julia gasston

1pm Julia gasston Rebecca Turner
Valerie Jeong Jason Choi
Susan Yang Valerie Jeong

2pm Julia gasston Rebecca Turner
Valerie Jeong Julia gasston
Jason Choi Valerie Jeong



Week 2
Monday 19th June Tuesday 20th June Wednesday 21st Jun Thursday 22nd Jun Friday 23rd Jun

11am Harris Leung Jenny Zhang Julia gasston Jenny Zhang Julia gasston
Bartek Ewertowski Bartek Ewertowski Jason Choi Susan Yang Jason Choi
Jason Choi Jason Choi Susan Yang Valerie Jeong Susan Yang

12pm Harris Leung Jenny Zhang Julia gasston Julia gasston Julia gasston
Bartek Ewertowski Bartek Ewertowski Jason Choi Susan Yang Jason Choi
Jason Choi Jason Choi Susan Yang Valerie Jeong Susan Yang

1pm Rebecca Turner Rebecca Turner Jenny Zhang Julia gasston Rebecca Turner
Susan Yang Susan Yang Susan Yang Susan Yang Susan Yang
Daniel Snell Daniel Snell Daniel Snell Daniel Snell Julia gasston

2pm Rebecca Turner Rebecca Turner Jenny Zhang Julia gasston Rebecca Turner
Susan Yang Susan Yang Daniel Snell Daniel Snell Jason Choi
Daniel Snell Daniel Snell Jason Choi Jason Choi Bartek Ewertowski

3-4pm Rebecca Turner Rebecca Turner
Daniel Snell Jason Choi
Jason Choi Bartek Ewertowski



Week 3
Monday 26th June Tuesday 27th June Wednesday 28th Jun Thursday 29th Jun Friday 30th Jun

11am Daniel Snell Bartek Ewertowski Daniel Snell Valerie Jeong Bartek Ewertowski
Susan Yang Jason Choi Susan Yang Susan Yang Jason Choi

12pm Daniel Snell Bartek Ewertowski Daniel Snell Valerie Jeong Bartek Ewertowski
Susan Yang Jason Choi Susan Yang Susan Yang Jason Choi

1pm Rebecca Turner Valerie Jeong Rebecca Turner Valerie Jeong
Valerie Jeong Daniel Snell Jason Choi Susan Yang

2pm Rebecca Turner Valerie Jeong Rebecca Turner Jenny Zhang
Valerie Jeong Daniel Snell Jason Choi Rebecca Turner


